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ONE OF MEDELLIN'S BEST-KEPT SECRETS
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GREAT COFFEE

i GREAT PLACE TD MEET GREAT PEOPLE AND
ENIOY GREAT COFFEE




SIZE

Espresso

Macchiato
Cortado

Americano
Cappucecino
Latte
Macha

Chai Latte
Dirty Chai
Filthy Chai
Mocha Chai

Hot Chocolate

Flat White
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$3,500

$4,500
$4.500
$4,000

$6.000
$6,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,500
$8,000

$8,000
$7,000

$6,500

$4,500

$5,500
§5.500
§5,000

$1.000
$7,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,500
$9.000

$9,000
$8,000

INFUSIONS / TEA $6,000

Yellow fruits

Red fruits
Peach-Apple

Green Tea with Mint

METHODS $6,000
1.Choose your favorite methed

Y60
Aeropress
French Press

2.Choose one of the best
Colombian varieties

Toelima -dark roast
Salento - medium roast
San Agustin - medium roast

VEGETABLE MILK $2,500

Almond milk / oat milk




COLD
DRINKS

SIZE

Frappe

Mocha

lced Latte

lced Americano

Cold Brew
Cold Brew Latte
Chilly Chai

Dirty Chilly
Chai

Filthy Chilly
Chai

Mocha Chilly
Chai

Affogato
Milkshakes
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$7,500
$6,000
$5,000

$7,000
$8.000
$7,000
$7,500

$8.000

$7,500

Oreo, Milo, Chocolate or Chai

Freezers

Cookie, Macha, Chai or Milo

INFUSIONS / TEA

Yellow fruits, Red fruits,
Peach-Apple ar Green Tea

with Mint
FRUIT SODAS

Raspberry, Watermelaon,
Blueberries ar Passion fruit

T
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$8,000
$8,500

$7.000
$6,000

$8,000
$8,500

$9.000
$8,500

$7,000
$9,500

$10,500

$6.000

$8,000

SMOOTHIES $9.000

Mellow Melon
Melon, arange, papaya & banana

Berry Beast

Blackberry, strawberry, apple & banana
Tropical Twister

Mango, orange & banana

Green Monster
Spinach, pineapple & banana

Cosmic Crush
Pineapple, ginger, strawberry & banana

Exotic Pleasure
Pineapple, granadilla & passion fruit

Carotene Creature
Carrot, orange, ginger & banana




Scrambled eggs @
With toast and avocado

Egg & Pesto Tartine @
Open faced sandwich with pesto
and butter, 2 fried eggs,
mozzarella and tomato

Bacon Tacos
2 scrambled eggs with bacon
and yellow cheese on 2 whole
wheat tortillas

French Toast 4
3 trench toasts with butter
and honey, served with
fruit salad

Pancakes @

3 Chocolate-banana pancakes
with butter and honey,
served with fruit salad

$10,000

$13,000

$14,500

$14,500

$14,500

Veggie Tacos @ $14,500

2 scrambled eggs with zucchini,
tomato, chives, pesto and yellow

cheese

Parfait@ $12,500
Yoghurt, granola and fruits

Vegan Oatmeal Bowl \/ $14,000
Datmeal in almond milk with

flaxseed, honey or panela,

blueberries, vegan chocolate

and bananas

Fruit bowl \/ $9,000

Blueberries, strawberries,
bananas and pineapple

Yegetarian @
Vegan \/




OMELETTES

Salami Omelette $16.500
2 epg omelette with

salami, ham

and mozzarella

Turkey Omelette $16,500

2 egg omelette with
turkey, sun dried tomatoes
and mozzarella

Chili Cheese Omelette gy 512,500
2 egg omelette with

mozzarella, chives

and spicy Peruvian chili

Veggie @ $13,500
2 egg omelette with

mozzarella, chives,

tomatoes and mushrooms

Brie & Veggie @ $16,500
2 egg omelette with '

brie, spinach, sun dried

tomatoes and chives

All Omelettes are served with avocado

Vegetarian @
Vegan \/
Spicy &

Cafe Rev Brunch $25,000

Our famous SUNDAY BRUNCH, now
served every day. Enjoy all of these
flavors in one dish:

1 Omelette

1 Fruit Salad

2 French Toasts

2 Banana Pancakes with chocolate
chips

+ Orange Juice




Chicken Pesto $ 18,000
Chicken breast trunks,
mozzarella, tomato,

mayo, pesto sauce and chives

Zucchini @ $ 18.000
Zucchini with chives,
tomato, mozzarella,

avocado and mayo

Tuna $18.000
Tuna, mozzarella,

tomato, chives

and mayo

Salami $18,000
Salami, mozzarella,

sun dried tomatoes

and olives

Ham $ 18,000
Ham, mozzarella,
sun dried tomatoes

and mayo

Breakfast Panini @ $18.000
2 scrambled eggs, ™

crispy bacon and tomato

COMBO $ 23,000

Order with your choice of
smoothie or frappe

BAGELS

Cream cheese @ $8,000
Cream cheese and avocado @ $12,000

Bacon, egg and cream $17,000

cheese

Turkey, sun dried tomatoes  $17,000
and cream cheese

Serrano ham, cream $16,000

cheese, tomato and basil

Bacon, brie, $18,000
spinach and sun
dried tomatoes :




SNACKS

Home made banana hread
with chocolate chips

Home made carrot cake
with walnut sprinkles

Coconut oatmeal cookie

$6,000

$6,000

$4,500

Vegan chocolate bars \/

Choose your favorite flavor:
Coffee, Coconut, Lulo, Uchuva,
Blackberry or Blueberry

$6,000



HOME ISN'T A PLACE IT'S A FEELING
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