ONE OF MEDELLIN'S BEST-KEPT SECRETS

CAFE REVOLUCION

LOCATED IN THE HEART OF LAURELES



GREAT COFFEE

A GREAT PLACE TO MEET GREAT PEOPLE AND ENJOY GREAT COFFEE









SIZE	10 0z	120z	INFUSIONS / TEA \$	6,000
Espresso	\$3,500	\$4,500	Yellow fruits Red fruits	
Macchiato	\$4,500	\$5,500	Peach-Apple	
Cortado	\$4,500	\$5,500	Green Tea with Mint	
Americano	\$4,000	\$5,000	METHODS \$	6,000
Cappuccino	\$6,000	\$7,000	1.Choose your favorite method	
Latte	\$6,000	\$7,000	V60 Aeropress	
Mocha	\$7,000	\$8,000	French Press	
Chai Latte	\$7,000	\$8,000	2.Choose one of the best Colombian varieties	
Dirty Chai	\$7,500	\$8,500	Tolima -dark roast	
Filthy Chai	\$8,000	\$9,000	Salento - medium roast San Agustin - medium roast	
Mocha Chai	\$8,000	\$9,000	our Agustin - moutum roust	
Hot Chocolate	\$7,000	\$8,000	VEGETABLE MILK \$	2,500
Flat White	\$6,500		Almond milk / oat milk	

COLD Drinks

SIZE	12oz	160z
Frappe		\$8,000
Mocha	\$7,500	\$8,500
Iced Latte	\$6,000	\$7,000
lced Americano	\$5,000	\$6,000
Cold Brew	\$7,000	
Cold Brew Latte	\$8,000	
Chilly Chai	\$7,000	\$8,000
Dirty Chilly Chai	\$7,500	\$8,500
Filthy Chilly Chai	\$8,000	\$9,000
Mocha Chilly Chai	\$7,500	\$8,500
Affogato		\$7,000
Milkshakes Oreo, Milo, Chocol	\$9,500	
Freezers Cookie, Mocha, Ch	\$10,500	
INFUSIONS / TI	\$6,000	
Yellow fruits, Red Peach-Apple or Gr with Mint		
FRUIT SODAS		\$8,000

Raspberry, Watermelon, Blueberries or Passion fruit







SMOOTHIES \$9,000

Mellow Melon Melon, orange, papaya & banana Berry Beast

Blackberry, strawberry, apple & banana
Tropical Twister

Mango, orange & banana **Green Monster**Spinach, pineapple & banana

Cosmic Crush Pineapple, ginger, strawberry & banana

Exotic Pleasure Pineapple, granadilla & passion fruit

Carotene Creature Carrot, orange, ginger & banana





Scrambled eggs @ With toast and avocado		\$10,000	Veggie Tacos ₹ 2 scrambled eggs with zucchini, tomato, chives, pesto and yellow	\$14,500
	Egg & Pesto Tartine 🔊	\$13,000	cheese	
	Open faced sandwich with pesto and butter, 2 fried eggs, mozzarella and tomato		Parfait / Yoghurt, granola and fruits	\$12,500
Bacon Tacos 2 scrambled eggs with bacon and yellow cheese on 2 whole wheat tortillas		\$14,500	Vegan Oatmeal Bowl V Oatmeal in almond milk with flaxseed, honey or panela, blueberries, vegan chocolate and bananas	\$14,000
	French Toast	\$14,500		
	3 french toasts with butter and honey, served with fruit salad		Fruit bowl V Blueberries, strawberries, bananas and pineapple	\$9,000
	Pancakes 🐔	\$14,500	SALAS SARRESSA CHARLES RADE (#FINES A FINE HEAVEN HEAVE	
3 Chocolate-banana pancakes			Vege	tarian 🌽
	with butter and honey, served with fruit salad			Vegan 🏏











Cafe Rev Brunch

\$25,000

Our famous SUNDAY BRUNCH, now served every day. Enjoy all of these flavors in one dish:

- 1 Omelette 1 Fruit Salad
- 2 French Toasts
- 2 Banana Pancakes with chocolate chips
- + Orange Juice

OMELETTES

Salami Omelette 2 egg omelette with salami, ham and mozzarella \$16,500

Turkey Omelette
2 egg omelette with
turkey, sun dried tomatoes
and mozzarella

\$16,500

Chili Cheese Omelette 🁌

\$12,500

2 egg omelette with mozzarella, chives and spicy Peruvian chili

Veggie 7 2 egg omelette with mozzarella, chives, tomatoes and mushrooms \$13,500

Brie & Veggie 7 2 egg omelette with brie, spinach, sun dried \$16,500

tomatoes and chives

All Omelettes are served with avocado

Vegetarian 🖊

Vegan 🏏

Spicy À





Chicken Pesto Chicken breast trunks, mozzarella, tomato, mayo, pesto sauce and chives

Ham Ham, mozzarella, sun dried tomatoes and mayo \$ 18,000

Zucchini / Zucchini with chives, tomato, mozzarella, avocado and mayo Breakfast Panini 2 scrambled eggs, crispy bacon and tomato

\$ 18,000

Tuna Tuna, mozzarella, tomato, chives and mayo \$ 18,000 COMBO Order with your choice of smoothie or frappe \$ 23,000

Salami Salami, mozzarella, sun dried tomatoes and olives \$ 18,000

\$ 18,000

\$ 18,000



BAGELS

Cream cheese 🎓	\$8,000
Cream cheese and avocado 🎓	\$12,000
Bacon, egg and cream cheese	\$17,000
Turkey, sun dried tomatoes and cream cheese	\$17,000
Serrano ham, cream cheese, tomato and basil	\$16,000
Bacon, brie, spinach and sun dried tomatoes	\$18,000

SNACKS









Home made banana bread with chocolate chips \$6,000

Vegan chocolate bars 🏏

\$6,000

Home made carrot cake with walnut sprinkles

\$6,000

Choose your favorite flavor: Coffee, Coconut, Lulo, Uchuva, Blackberry or Blueberry

Coconut oatmeal cookie \$4

\$4,500

